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Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

Augu* 27, 1996
Report Supplied by Auction

Produce+Markets

APPLES: EARLY VARIETIES
2.75-4.25 K BU.; GALA 6.00-11.00 K
BU.

BEANS: GREEN 4.00-10.00; YEL-
LOW 6.00-12.00, BOTH BU.; LIMA
14.00- BU.; KENTUCKY AROMA
6.00- BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 14.00-18.00 12
PINT FLAT*.

BROCCOLI: .20-.40 HEAD.
CABBAGE; GREEN 4.25-5.50

CRATE, .3S-.65 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO MED. .3S-.75

EACH. LRGE. TO EX. LRGE. .80-1.40
EACH.

CUCUMBERS:#15.00-8.50 1 1/9BU..
2.75-4.75 #2; PICKUNG SM. TO MED.
8.00-14.00 Vi BU., LARGE TO EX.
URGE. 5.00-8.00 Vi BU.

EGGPLANT: 4.25-6.75 1 1/9 BU.
HONEYDEWS, HONEYLOPBS:

.50-.95 EACH.
PEACHES: YELLOW. WHITE

6.00- Vi BU.
PEARS: BARTLETT 5.25-9.00 Y. BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO MED.

3.00- LRGE. TO EX. URGE.
4.75- BOTH 1 1/9BU.; RED SM. TO
MED. 7.00-9.50,LARGE TOEX. LARGE
9.75- BU.; SUNTAN 3.25-5.50 BU.;
HOT 3.50-6.25 Vi BU.

POTATOES: RED AND WHITE
3.75- US#l 50 LBS.

PUMPKINS: NECK .75-1.65 EACH.
RED BEETS: 5.25-6.75 1 1/9 BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW STRAIGHT-

NECK Z75-5.25V4 BU.;SMALL PATTY-
PAN 6.25-9.00 10 LBS. SMALL.

SWEET CORN: .85-1.40 DOZEN.
TOMATOES:SM. TO MED. 2.00-3.50,

LRGE TO EX LRGE. 3.00-5.50, BOTH
25 LBS.; CHERRY 2.00-4.75 12 PINT
FLAT; PLUM 3.00-7.50 25 LBS.

TURNIPS: 3.75-6.00 25 LB.
POLYBAG.

WATERMELON: YELLOW DOLLS
.IS-.40 EACH; SEEDLESS RED, YEL-
LOW SM. TO MED. .50-1.10.LARGE TO
EX. LRGE 1.15-1.85 EACH; CRIMSON
SM. TO MED. .30-.85,LARGE TO EX.
LARGE .90-1.40; SANGRIA SM. TO
MED. .3S-.95, LRGE TO EX. LRGE.
1.00-2.20.

ZUCCHINI: YELLOW AND GREEN
SM TO MED. 4.75-10.00; LARGE TO
EXTRA LARGE: 2.75-4.50 54 BU.

MUMS: 1.40-1.85 8-9” POT.

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

Shippensburg; PA
Average Prices Of #1 Produce
August 22, 23, 24, 26, and 27

Price Differences arc Quality, Size or
Days

Open 10 a.m.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: GALGA, SUMMER DELI-
CIOUS 6.00-12.00 54 BU.; ALL EARLY
VARIETIES 3.00-6.00 54 BU.

BEANS: GREEN AND YELLOW
5.00- 54 BU.

BLUEBERRIES: 21.00-24.00 12
PINTS.

CABBAGE: 2.75-4.50 50 LBS.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGB.

.10-1.00 EACH.
CORN: ALL VARIETIES .60-2.00

DOZ.
CUCUMBERS: 2.00-6.00 54 BU.
EGGPLANT: 2.00-5.00 54 BU.
LIMA BEANS: 8.00-18.00 54 BU.
NECTARINES: 5.00-12.00 54 BU.
PEACHES: WHITE AND YELLOW

5.00- 54 BU.
PEARS: 5.00-8.00 54 BU.
PEPPERS: MED. TO LARGE 4.00-8.50

1 1/9 BU.
PICKLES: 4.00-14.00 54 BU.
PLUMS: 6.00-12.00 8 QTS.
POTATOES: 2.50-4.00 54 BU.,

4.00- 50 LBS.
RED BEETS: 4.00-6.00 V 4 BU. CUT.
SQUASH; PATTYPAN 3.00-5.50 54

BU.
TOMATOES: RED LOCAL MED. TO

LRGE 5.00-11.00 Vi BU.; YELLOW
8.00-13.00.

WATERMELONS: SUGAR BABIES
SM. TO LARGE 1.00-2.25; SEEDLESS
.80-2.75; ALL OTHER VARIETIES
.50-3.00; YELLOW DOLLS .80-1.75.

ZUCCHINI: 3.00-7.50 Vi BU.
PERENNIALS: 1.00-6.00 POT.
MUMS: 1.30-2.00 EACH.
DRIEDFLOWERS: 1.50-2J5BUNCH.
GLADIOLI: .15-.32.
SALE DAYS ARE MON., TUES.,

TOURS., FRI. AND SAT. AT 10 A.M.

Philadelphia
Potato

PHILADELPHIA
AUGUST 28, 1996

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE Yellow
Granex GA mstr cntr 10 5-lb rruhiks l|e
33.00 NEW CROP Yellow Globe Type
NY 50 lb iki mod 8.00-9.00 fr oood 6.00
mitr cntr IS 3-lb mshsks med 9.00-10.00
mitr cntr 20 2-lb mshsks med 9.00-10.00
Grano CO 501 b sks jbo 9.5010.00 mostly
10.00few 10.S0fr oond 9.00 NM 50 lbsks
jbofr qual7JO TX 50 lb iki jbo9JO WA
50 lb ski jbo9JO fr cond 8.50-9.00 White
CO 50 lb ski jbo 14.00-15.00Red CO 25
lb ski jbo9.00 TX25 lb ski jbo 11.00 med
9.00

—POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEW CROP Russet Norkotah
ID 50 lbctns 70s 15.5016.00m05t1y 16.00
80s 13.50-14.00 mostly 14.00 90s
11.50- mostly 12.00 100s
10.00- ME 50 lb ctns 70s 12.00 80s
12.00 OR SO lb ctns 70s 12.00 80s 11.00
90s 10.00-12J0100. 8JO- 10J0V/A 50 lb
ctns 60s 11.00 70s 11.00 80s 11.00-12.00
90s 9.50-11.00 mostly 10.00 100s
8.50- JO 120 s 9JO Round Red MN SO lb
ctns 9.00-10.00creameis 30.00-35.00 sz B
9.00- mostly 9.00SO lbski 7.00-9.00
mostly 7.50-8.00 few 10.00 sz B
8.00- mostly 9.00 creamers
20.00- WISO lb ski 8.00-9.00mostly
8.50 sz B 9.00-10.00 mostly 9.50-10.00
Round White DE 50 lb sks 4.50-5.00 few
5.50 Ige 7.00-8.00mostly 7.50few BJO 10
lb sks lie 1.00-1.25 NJ 50 lbsks SJO sz B
6.00 Ige 7JO OLD CROP Russet Burbank
ID 50 lb ctns 80s 12.00

Laurel DE
Fruit (seas)

AUGUST 28,1996

Southern Maryland
Regioiial

Farmers* Market
Cheltenham, Md. 20623

August 19, 1996

—PUMPKINS: (148) EACH 1.00- 2.50
—TOMATOES: (130) 25 LB CAR-

TONS PINK 4.00- 7.00 RED 5.00- 7.00
—CANTALOUPS: (3,768) PER

MELON SUPERSTAR .40- .65 ATHENA
.25- .85 CORDBLE .55

—WATERMELONS: (39,246) PER
MELON CRIMSON SWEET 12-14 LB
.30 15-19 LB .40- 1.00 20-24 LB 1,25-
1.55 25-29 LB 1.90- 2.00 SANGRIA
12-14 LB .65- 1.05 15-19 LB .75- 1.15
20-24 LB 1.45- 2.00 25-29 LB 2.60 ALL
SWEET 15-19 LB 1.10- 1.80 20-24 LB
2.00- 2.20 25-29 LB 140-170 ROYAL
STAR 20-24 LB 1.50 JUBILEE 15-19LB
1.00 SEEDLESS 1.40- 1.55

BEANS: GREEN 6.00-13.00 BU.;
LIMA 12.00-16.00 BU; OTHER
9.00-

CORN: SWEET WHITE .50-1.65
DOZ.; .75 5 DOZ. BOX; OTHER 1.70.

CUCUMBERS: SM. 5.25-13.00, MED.
3.00- LARGB4.SO-13.00,ALL 11/9
BU.; SM. 6.00-13.00, MED. 3.00-9.00,
LARGE 5.00-7JO, ALL K BU.

EGGPLANT: 3.006.00 1 1/9 BU.;
OTHER 2.005J0.

OKRA: 2” & SHORTER 12.00-17.00,
2'A “ & LONGER .70-17.00; OTHER
3.005.00.

PEAS: BLACKEYED 11.00 BU.;
PURPLE HULL 11.0012.00BU.; OTHER
5.5010.00.

—SUGARBABY: (1,513) EACH .55-

PEPPERS: GREEN MED. 3.507.00,
LARGE 3.50-13.50, EX. LARGE
7.509.00; RED 8.5012J0, ALL 1 1/9
BU.; OTHER 4.009.50, HABANERO
.90-1.20 'A BU.; HOT BANANA
4.005.25 V 4 BU.; HOT CAYENNE
6.508.00 12PINTS; HOT HUNG. WAX
3.504.0012PINTS; JALAPENO.305.50
12 PINTS; SWEET BANANA 2.00 V 4

BUJ>; SPECIALITY OTHER 3 J05.50.
POTATOES: RED 5.508.00 AND

WHITE 5.00-7.00 V 4 BU. AND
10.0014.00 50 LBS.

PUMPKINS: BULK MED. LARGE
2.002.25.

SQUASH: PATTYPAN 5.00-6.50 Vt
BU.; YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK
2.00- GREEN ZUCCHINI
6.00- ALL Vt BU.; SUMMER
5.00- ACORN 4.00-5.50; BUTTER-
NUT 7.00, ALL 1 1/9 BU.

TOMATOES: SMALL 3.00-8.50,
MEDIUM 3.00-9.50, LARGE 3.00-9.50.
EX. LARGE 6.00-8.00, ALL 25 LBS.;
CHERRY .35-7.00 12 PINTS; ITAL.
PASTE 4.50; OTHER 2.00-15.00.

CANTALOPES: EASTERNS SM. .70.
MED. .35-1.10,LARGE .80-1.20,MIXED
1.30; WESTERNS LARGE .90-1.05;
OTHER .50-1.35.

WATERMELONS; CRIMSON BULK
SM. .SO-.80, MED. .50-100. LARGE
•50-2.30; JUBILEEBULKMED. .55-1.75,
BULK LARGE 1.40-3.00; SUGAR
BABIES SM. .50. MED. 1.20-1.40,
LARGE .70-1.80; OTHER VARIETIES
SM. .80, MED. 1.00-1.55, LARGE
1.20-120; OTHER VARIETIES MIXED
•50-1.50; OTHER .60-210.

APPLES: SM. 3.00, MED. 2.00-6.50,
BOTH Vt BU.

NECTARINES: MED. 7.25 Vt BU.
PEACHES; MED. 7.00-1150,LARGE

8.00-
FLOWERS; FRESH 1.00 5 STEMS;

DRIED 5.00 20 STEMS.
MUMS: 2.25 POT.

Keystone >

concreteCproducts^
■ MC.

477 East FarmersvUle Rd. —x
New.Hollaad, PA 17557 -WAFFLE slat-;

(717) 355-2361 Ssaass*'

Slatted Beef Barn

[s & Bunker Silos

Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn
* -i.

V~ .r* ■>

jrkwoo
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
Align* 23, 26, 27, 29

10:00 AJM.
Report Supplied bp Auction

APPLES: EARLY VARIETIES
1.00-5.00 V 4 BU.

BEANS: GREEN 3.25-17.50BU.; YEL-
LOW 2.00-9.00 BU.; LIMA 15.00-21.00
BU.

CABBAGE: 4.00-10.00 10-12 CT.
CANTALOPES: SM. .25-.70, MED.

.50-1.30. LARGE .70-1.75 BACH, EX.
LARGE 1.20-1.80.

CUCUMBERS: SM. .50-5.25, MED.
.50-2.25, LARGE .25-2.00, ALL BY THE
BU.

EGGPLANT: .50-3.00 V.BU.
GOURDS: 1.50 'A BU.
NECTARINES: 11.00 BU.
PEACHES: 2.00-9.00 'A BU.
PEARS: 4.00-6.25 BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SELECT 4.50-5.50

MEDIUM 1.00-6.25, LARGE 1.50-8.00,
EX. LARGE 4.50-7.00, ALL BY THE
BU.; RED SELECT 6.00-11.50,
MEDIUMS 3.50-11.50, LARGE
11.00-16.50; YELLOW 8.00 BU.; HOT
3.25-5.50 'A BU.; SWEET BANANA 4.00
Y, BU.

POTATOES: WHITE 3.75-5.25 25
LBS.

PUMPKINS: CROOKED NECK
1.10-1.75.

RED BEETS: 4.50-8.00 BU.
SWEET CORN: .15-2.25 DOZ.

, SWEETPOTATOES: 3.00-8.50 V 4 BU.
TOMATOES: SM. .75-3.00, MED.

.50-3.50, LARGE 1.00-4.75 25 LBS.;
CHERRY .25-1.50 8 QT. FLAT; PLUM
1.20-6.50 8 QT. FLAT; YELLOW
1.75-3.75.

WATERMELON: CRIMSON .35-2.40,
SANGRIA .70-2.20, SEEDLESS RED
.80-2.70; YELLOW DOLLS .30-.70;
LARGE SEE 4.25 EACH.

ZUCCHINI: SM. 1.00-4.60 BU.
FLOWERS: ASTERS 1.20 POT;

DRIED FLOWER BOUQUETS .30-.70
EACH; FLOWERING KALE .70-1.50
POT; HIBISCUS 3.00-4.25 BASKET OF
10; MUMS 1-50-2.50.

NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE
MON., TUBS., TOURS., AND FRI., 10
AM.

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Hay Auction
Report Supplied by Auction
Saturday, Auguit 24, 1996

TOTAL LOADS: 17.
ALFALFA HAY: 86.00-155.00.
MIXED HAY: 72.00-150.00.
TIMOTHY HAY: 100.00-125.00.
GRASS HAY: 52.00-90.00.
OAT AND WHEAT STRAW: 70.00.
HAY AND STRAW AUCTION

EVERY SAT. AT 9 A.M.

Slatted Free Stall

AltlL
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